PARENTS &
& STUDENTS

PLEASE MONITOR PARENTSQUARE

CLOSELY FOR ALL UPDATES RELATED
TO SNOW ROUTES, SCHOOL DELAYS,
AND CLOSURES.

Some snow routes are route-
specific and may not reflect
snow routes used by other
schools. Please review the
notifications carefully.

SCHOOL BUS

Our department aligns with the
City of Richland and City of West
Richland sanding and snow-remo-
SCHOOL BUS val priority routes; however,
show routes may also be
directional based depending
on road conditions.

Thank you for staying alert and
helping us keep transportation
safe and predictable during winte




Zero Hour & Elementary Snow Routes 25-26

The highlighted stops are the current snow stops for each listed route.

102 LLMS 0 Hour

5:50 AM MEADOW HILLS DR & QUEENSGATE DR

5:54 AM N BERMUDA RD & LEGACY LN

5:55 AM N BERMUDA RD & CORTONA

5:58 AM E HOLLY RD & N LEVI ST

5:59 AM BENT RD & E HOLLY RD

6:13 AM ANTHONY DR & SKY MEADOW AVE

6:16 AM CLERMONT DR & MORENCY DR

6:19 AM KAPALUA AVE @ OAHU ST

6:22 AM MELISSA ST & SEQUOIA AVE

6:24 AM MELISSA ST & GALA WAY

6:25 AM GALA WAY & SUNFLOWER ST

6:27 AM CAMEO DR & JONAGOLD DR

6:28 AM CHARDONNAY DR & FUJI WAY

6:40 AM LEONA LIBBY MS

101 Badger Purple AM 101 Badger Purple PM

8:07 AM COLUMBIA PARK TRL & SHOCKLEY RD 3:30 PM BADGER MINT ES / 1515 ELEMENTARY ST
8:09 AM RIVERWOOD ST & ROCKWOOD DR 3:33PM QUAILWOOD IV ON GAGE BLVD

8:14 AM COLUMBIA PARK TRL & VALLEY VIEW RD 3:35PM BELLERIVE DR & BRITTLEBUSH LN
8:20 AM CHERRY BLOSSOM LP & JUBILEE ST 3:37 PM CHARBONNEAU DR & SATUS ST ELEM
8:24 AM QUAILWOOD IV ON GAGE BLVD 3:38 PM FORT ST & SACAJAWEA AVE

8:26 AM BELLERIVE DR & BRITTLEBUSH LN 3:39 PM CHEROKEE ST & MERIWETHER AVE
8:27 AM CHARBONNEAU DR & SATUS ST ELEM 3:47 PM CHERRY BLOSSOM LP & JUBILEE ST
8:29 AM FORT ST & SACAJAWEA AVE 3:51 PM COLUMBIA PARK TRL & SHOCKLEY RD
8:30 AM CHEROKEE ST & MERIWETHER AVE 3:53 PM RIVERWOOD ST & ROCKWOOD DR
8:34 AM BADGER MNT ES / 1515 ELEMENTARY ST 3:58 PM COLUMBIA PARK TRL & VALLEY VIEW RD
102 Orchard Orange AM 102 Orchard Orange PM

8:10 AM 1290 GAGE BLVD 3:25PM ORCHARD ES / 1600 GALA WAY

8:12 AM CLERMONT DR & MORENCY DR 3:30 PM 1290 GAGE BLVD

8:12 AM MEADOW HILLS DR & MORENCY DR 3:31 PM CLERMONT DR & MORENCY DR

8:13 AM LIMAR CT & MEADOW HILLS DR 3:32 PM MEADOW HILLS DR & MORENCY DR
8:15 AM SKY MEADOW AVE & SOARING HAWK ST 3:33PM LIMAR CT & MEADOW HILLS DR

8:15 AM ANTHONY DR & SKY MEADOW AVE 3:34 PM SKY MEADOW AVE & SOARING HAWK ST
8:16 AM 1970 SKY MEADOW AVE 3:35PM ANTHONY DR & SKY MEADOW AVE
8:20 AM BETHEL CHURCH PARKING LOT 3:36 PM 1970 SKY MEADOW AVE

8:35 AM ORCHARD ES / 1600 GALA WAY 3:40 PM BETHEL CHURCH PARKING LOT

105 Orchard Pink AM

8:18 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:22 AM
8:28 AM

HIGH MEADOWS ST & INVERNESS CT
HIGH MEADOWS ST & HILLVIEW DR
BLUE HILL CT & HILLVIEW DR
HILLVIEW DR & OAK HILL CT

LESLIE RD & MEADOW HILLS DR
BARTLETT RD & ORCHARD HILLS APTS

105 Orchard Pink PM

3:25PM
3:31PM
3:31PM
3:34 PM
3:35PM
3:36 PM

ORCHARD ES / 1600 GALA WAY
BARTLETT RD & ORCHARD HILLS APTS
ORCHARD HILLS APTS & PEACHTREE LN
HIGH MEADOWS ST & INVERNESS CT
HIGH MEADOWS ST & HILLVIEW DR
BLUE HILL CT & HILLVIEW DR




8:28 AM
8:35 AM

ORCHARD HILLS APTS & PEACHTREE LN
ORCHARD ES / 1600 GALA WAY

3:36 PM
3:37 PM

HILLVIEW DR & OAK HILL CT
LESLIE RD & MEADOW HILLS DR

113 White Bluffs Purple AM

113 White Bluffs Purple PM

8:20 AM COWLITZ BLVD & CHINOOK DR 3:25PM WHITE BLUFFS ES / 1250 KENSINGTON WAY
8:21 AM CHINOOK DR & TILLAMOOK DR 3:32 PM COWLITZ BLVD & CHINOOK DR

8:23 AM NEZ PERCE LN & KLAMATH CT 3:33 PM CHINOOK DR & TILLAMOOK DR

8:24 AM 4620 COWLITZ BLVD 3:35 PM NEZ PERCE LN & KLAMATH CT

8:24 AM COWLITZ BLVD & KLIKITAT ST 3:36 PM 4620 COWLITZ BLVD

8:26 AM 28605 N DALLAS RD /28601 N DALLAS RD 3:37 PM COWLITZ BLVD & KLIKITAT ST

8:27 AM ARENA RD & N BRETZ PRNE 3:38 PM 28605 N DALLAS RD /28601 N DALLAS RD
8:35 AM WHITE BLUFFS ES / 1250 KENSINGTON WAY  3:39 PM ARENA RD & N BRETZ PRNE

501 Tapteal Orange AM 501 Tapteal Orange PM

8:09 AM S 44TH AVE & QUEEN ST 3:25PM TAPTEAL ES / 705 N 62ND AVE

8:10 AM NORMA LP & S 45TH AVE 3:32 PM EVERETT ST & RIVERSIDE DR & S 35TH AVE
8:15 AM 710 S 45TH AVE 3:33 PM 1019 RIVERSIDE DR

8:17 AM 4412 EVERETT ST 3:36 PM 1074 S 38TH AVE

8:21 AM EVERETT ST & RIVERSIDE DR & S 35TH AVE 3:37 PM HAMPTON DR & S 38TH AVE

8:22 AM 1019 RIVERSIDE DR 3:38 PM GRANT LP & S 38TH AVE

8:23 AM 1129 RIVERSIDE DR 3:39 PM GRANT ST & S 39TH AVE

8:25 AM 1074 S 38TH AVE 3:40 PM GRANT ST & S 40TH AVE

8:26 AM HAMPTON DR & S 38TH AVE 3:41 PM GRANT ST & S 41ST AVE

8:26 AM GRANT LP & S 38TH AVE 3:45 PM 710 S 45TH AVE

8:27 AM GRANT ST & S 39TH AVE 3:47 PM 4412 EVERETT ST

8:27 AM GRANT ST & S 40TH AVE 3:50 PM S 44TH AVE & QUEEN ST

8:28 AM GRANT ST & S 41ST AVE 3:51 PM NORMA LP & S 45TH AVE

8:35 AM TAPTEAL ES /705 N 62ND AVE 3:58 PM 676 S 38TH AVE

504 White Bluffs Rainbow AM

8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:13 AM
8:14 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:28 AM
8:29 AM
8:29 AM
8:40 AM

BOMBING RANGE RD & HOLLY WAY

FRIESIAN CT & MERIDIAN CT & MT ADAMS VIE
2520 LOSINO AVE

MERIDIAN AVE & MORAB ST

KIGER ST & MERIDIAN AVE

SCOTTLAND CT & TAMARACK CT & TAMARACI
4570 ROSENCRANS @ APARTMENT DRIVEWA'
MAPLE LN & S 44TH AVE

S 38TH AVE & BING ST

BING ST & MAZZARD AVE

1971 S 38th Ave

MT ADAMS VIEW DR & S 38TH AVE

2811 S 38TH AVE

WHITE BLUFFS ES / 1250 KENSINGTON WAY

504 White Bluffs Rainbow PM

3:25PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:33PM
3:34PM
3:35PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:53 PM
3:53PM
3:54 PM
3:55PM

WHITE BLUFFS ES / 1250 KENSINGTON WAY
BOMBING RANGE RD & HOLLY WAY

FRIESIAN CT & MERIDIAN CT & MT ADAMS VIEW DR
2520 LOSINO AVE

MERIDIAN AVE & MORAB ST

KIGER ST & MERIDIAN AVE

SCOTTLAND CT & TAMARACK CT & TAMARACK RD
4570 ROSENCRANS @ APARTMENT DRIVEWAY
MAPLE LN & S 44TH AVE

S 38TH AVE & BING ST

BING ST & MAZZARD AVE

1971 S 38th Ave

2061 S 38TH AVE

MT ADAMS VIEW DR & S 38TH AVE

2811 S 38TH AVE




704 Desrt Sky Pink AM

8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:23 AM
8:25 AM
8:29 AM
8:35 AM

ATHENS DR & BELMONT BLVD & THEBES ST
ARGOS ST & TROY ST

COLLINS RD & PINNACLE DR & WESTVIEW LP
GRANT ST & S 58TH AVE

NORMA ST @ THE CHURCH

DESERT SKY ES / 2100 SUNSHINE AVE

704 Desert Sky Pink PM

3:25 AM
3:31 AM
3:32 AM
3:35 AM
3:36 AM
3:41 AM

DESERT SKY ES / 2100 SUNSHINE AVE
ATHENS DR & BELMONT BLVD & THEBES ST
ARGOS ST & TROY ST

COLLINS RD & PINNACLE DR & WESTVIEW LP
COLLINS RD & S 58TH AVE

NORMA ST @ THE CHURCH

705 Lewis & Clark Orange AM

7:40 AM
7:42 AM
7:51 AM
7:56 AM
8:00 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM
8:09 AM
8:16 AM
8:29 AM

COLUMBIA PARK TRL & SHOCKLEY RD
ROCKWOOD DR & ADAIR DR

GALA WAY & PURPLE SAGE ST
CLERMONT DR & MORENCY DR
FIREROCK AVE & FALCONRIDGE ST
NEWHAVEN LP & BARTLETT RD
GREENBROOK BLVD & SHERIDAN PL
BADGER MNT ES / 1515 ELEMENTARY ST
CHARBONNEAU DR & SATUS ST ELEM
LEWIS & CLARK ES / 415 JADWIN AVE

705 Lewis & Clark Orange PM

3:36 PM
3:44 PM
3:49 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:17 PM

ROCKWOOD DR & ADAIR DR

BADGER MNT ES / 1515 ELEMENTARY ST
GALA WAY & PURPLE SAGE ST
CLERMONT DR & MORENCY DR
FIREROCK AVE & FALCONRIDGE ST
NEWHAVEN LP & BARTLETT RD
GREENBROOK BLVD & SHERIDAN PL
CHARBONNEAU DR & SATUS ST ELEM

87 TRAVIS LN




